Lo
w Retention Tips
S a r t o r i u s
LowRet
Ordering Information
SafetySpace Filter Tips and
SafetySpace Low Retention Tips
Package Single Tray (10 × 96 tips)
Low Retention Low Retention
Purity Free of DNase,
RNase, endotoxins
Free of DNase,
RNase, endotoxins
 0.1 – 10 µl 3.5 mm Pre-sterilized 790011F LH-LF790011
 0.5 – 20 µl 51 mm Pre-sterilized 790021F LH-LF790021
 2 – 120 µl 51 mm Pre-sterilized 790101F LH-LF790101
 5 – 200 µl 52.5 mm Pre-sterilized 790201F LH-LF790201
 5 – 300 µl 52.5 mm Pre-sterilized 790301F LH-LF790301
 50 – 1,000 µl 78 mm Pre-sterilized 791001F LH-LF791001
 50 – 1,200 µl 90 mm Pre-sterilized 791211F LH-LF791211
 0,1 – 10 µl
Extended, with standard air gap
46 mm Pre-sterilized 783201
Safe-Cone Filters act as a final barrier to prevent any fluids